
Manege de Pijnhorst,
Netherlands
26 May 2018, Trail In Hand

Arabian Horse Weekend (Sport event)

Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: MJ CANTRESS

Colour: Bay
Owner: I. Murillo-
Verbruggen

71.5 M.B.

1. 0.50
2.

3. 0.50
4. 0.50
5. 0.50
6.

7. 0.50

2nd Name: FA EMERALD
Colour: Grey
Owner: Flaxman
Arabians

69.5 M.B.

1.

2.

3. 0.50
4. 0.50
5.

6. 0.50
7.

3rd Name: GLORIET
PSYCHE
Colour: Bay
Owner: Joyce
Rosowski

69 M.B.

1.

2.

3.

4. 0.50
5.

6.

7.



4th Name: GYANADA
ETH
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: Robina
Romani

69 M.B.

1. 0.50
2.

3. 0.50
4.

5. 0.50
6. 0.50
7.

5th Name: V.H. FAJERA
Colour: Grey
Owner: Annick
Allaert

68.5 M.B.

1. 0.50
2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

6th Name: DA HADAYA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: Jo-Linda
Godee

67.5 M.B.

1. 0.50
2.

3. 0.50
4. 0.50
5.

6.

7.

7th Name: N.H. FAHD
ARCU
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: HELEEN
CEUPPENS

67 M.B.

1.

2. 0.50
3. 0.50
4.

5.

6.

7.



8th Name: HAHDES
FARAHSCHA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: Fam. Desmet
- Hahn

63 M.B.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

9th Name: MJ WILD
NARCIZA
Colour: Grey
Owner: I. MURILLO -
VERBRUGGEN

62.5 M.B.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

10th Name: MAGNUS G
Colour: Grey
Owner: KATJA DE
BRUYN

62 M.B.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6. 0.50
7.

- Name: FADYM PKA
Colour: Bay
Owner: M. VLUG

0 M.B.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.



- Name: HEKURAS
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: M. Klein
Haneveld

0 No detailed scorecard available

Judges

M.B.  Miranda Bouterse, NL
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